WHEREAS, Permittee desires to perform certain construction services on and/or 

adjacent to portions of Railway's Right of Way; and 

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual promises and obligations 

hereinafter set forth and Permittee’s payment to the City of Tacoma of ONE THOUSAND 
FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS and NO CENTS ($1,500.00) application and permit fee, 
Permittee agrees with Railway as follows: 

SECTION 1. TERM 

nally 

his Agreement may be terminated by either the Railway or Permittee upon 30 days 
628 

The Permittee, upon termination of this Agreement shall return the Permit Area or any